
Burrowing Owl Pinot Gris 2021, $17 | $65

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc 2021, $14 | $52 

Simonnet Febvre Chablis 2020, $22 | $85 

Le Mortelle ‘Vivia’ Vermentino-Viognier 2020, $17 | $65 

Orofino Cab Franc Rose 2022, $19 | $75 

Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel 2021, $25 | $100

Miraval 'Studio' 2020, $14 | $52 

Terrazas de Los Andes Malbec 2018,

$25 | $100 

Antinori 'Peppoli' Chianti Classico 2020, $15 | $58 

Burrowing Owl Merlot 2020, $19 | $72 

$16 | $60 

Oliver, BC

Broadside Chardonnay 2019, $19 | $72 Central Coast, USA

Marlborough, New Zealand

Burgundy, France

Tuscany, Italy

Pozza Vineyard, BC

Provence, France

Provence, France

Mendoza, Argentina

Tuscany, Italy

Oliver, BC

Willamette Valley Vineyards Pinot Noir 2021, 

$21 | $80 

S by Signorello Cabernet Sauvignon 2019, $50 | $200 

Oregon, USA

Napa Valley, USA

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV, $42 | $200 

Francois & Julien Pinon Vouvray Brut 2018,

$16 | $70 
 Champagne, France 

Gray Monk Odyssey Rosé Brut 2019,

$21 | $98 

Fiol Prosecco Extra Brut NV, $14 | $60 

Lake Country, BC

Treviso, Italy

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle NV, Champagne, France $99 | $500 

glass
WHITE BY THE 

glass
ROSÉ BY THE 

glass
RED BY THE 

glass
BUBBLY BY THE 

6oz

6oz

6oz

5oz

karmalounge.ca@karmaloungevan

listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

WINE LIST

CedarCreek Estate Riesling 2021, Kelowna, BC $16 | $60

Osoyoos Larose Pétales d'Osoyoos 2019, Osoyoos, BC

Finding the perfect glass or bottle should be easy every time. We’ve gone ahead & organized our
wines to help you spend less time choosing & more time enjoying. Each section begins with the lightest

wine & ends with the fullest, with those of the same or similar varietal grouped together. Cheers!

Freemark Abbey Chardonnay 2021, Napa Valley, USA $30 | $120 

 Loire Valley, France 

Poured by Coravin

Poured by Coravin

Poured by Coravin



Quail's Gate Dry Riesling 2021, 

Pasqua Romeo & Juliet Pinot Grigio 2021,

Nik Weis St.Urbans-Hof Riesling 2020,

Martin's Lane Simes Vineyard Riesling 2021,

Vincent Raimbault Vouvray Chenin Blanc 2019, Loire, France $70

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2021,

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre 2020, 
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre 2021,

West Kelowna BC

Veneto, Italy

Mosel, Germany

Marlborough, New Zealand

Loire Valley, France

Cakebread Chardonnay 2020, Napa Valley, California

$52

$60

$60

karmalounge.ca@karmaloungevan

Simonnet Febvre Chablis 2019, Burgundy, France $85

$65
$130

$80

$85
$105Loire Valley, France

$120
$145

Napa Valley, California

Burrowing Owl Pinot Gris 2020, Oliver, BC $65

bottle
WHITE BY THE

listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

WINE LIST

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc 2021, Marlborough, New Zealand

Le Mortelle ‘Vivia’ Vermentino-Viognier 2020, $65 Tuscany, Italy

CedarCreek Estate Riesling 2021, Kelowna, BC

Liquidity Viognier 2020, Okanagan Falls, BC $70

$60

Checkmate Fool's Mate Chardonnay 2015, Oliver, BC

750ml

bottle
ROSÉ BY THE

750ml
Pasqua 11 Minutes Rosé 2021, $64Veneto, Italy

Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel 2021,

Miraval 'Studio' 2020, 

Provence, France

Provence, France

$100

$52

Mission Hill 'Perpetua' Chardonnay 2020,

Adelsheim Willamette Chardonnay 2016, 

Magnotta Vidal Ice Wine 2019, $25 | $100 Niagara, Canada

wine
SWEET

Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Old Tawny Port, $10

Taylor Fladgate 20 Year Old Tawny Port, $152oz

Douro, Portugal

Douro, Portugal

$160

$130
$100

 West Kelowna, BC

Willamette, Oregon

Pfaffenheim Grand Cru Gewurztraminer 2017, Alsace, France $85

Freemark Abbey Chardonnay 2021, 

Broadside Chardonnay 2019, Central Coast, USA

Orofino Cab Franc Rose 2022,Pozza Vineyard, BC

Chateau D'Esclans Garrus 2021, Provence, France

$72

$75

$400

Kelowna, BC



Stags' Leap Cabernet Sauvignon 2019,

Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon 2020, 

Cakebread Cabernet Sauvignon 2019,

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon 2017,

Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California

Orin Swift 'Papillon' Meritage 2018, Napa Valley, California

Caymus Special Selection Cabernet 2017,

Opus One 2010,

Opus One 2013,

Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California

Frias Family ‘Lady of the Dead’ 2019,

karmalounge.ca@karmaloungevan

Duckhorn Merlot 2018, Napa Valley, California $180

$150

$150Paso Robles, California

$220

$300

$235

Alexander Valley, California

$450

$1420

$1600

$175

Duckhorn ‘Canvasback’ Cabernet 2018, $115

S by Signorello Cabernet Sauvignon 2019,

Beringer 8th Maker (Disctinction Series) 2016, 

Red Mountain, Washington

$200

$1300

Napa Valley, California

Dominus Estate 2016, Napa Valley, California $1200

Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California

Lewis Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon 2019, Napa Valley, California $320

listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

WINE LIST

Burrowing Owl Merlot 2018, Oliver, BC $72

Caymus Zinfandel 2019, Napa Valley, California $100

Stags' Leap Petit Sirah 2018, $110Napa Valley, California

Cline ‘Ancient Vines’ Zinfandel 2019, Lodi, California $70

Mission Hill 'Quatrain' 2017,

Haywire Gamay 2020,

CANADA

bottle
RED BY THE

750ml

$70

Osoyoos Larose Pétales d'Osoyoos 2019, Osoyoos, BC $80

$150

 Willamette Valley Vineyards Pinot Noir 2021, Willamette, Oregon $100

Ultraviolet Cabernet Sauvignon 2020, $80

Orin Swift Slander Pinot Noir 2019, $120Napa Valley, California

La Crema Pinot Noir 2021, $95Sonoma, California

Kosta Browne Pinot Noir 2020, $300Sonoma, California

Adelsheim Breaking Ground Pinot Noir 2015, $180Willamette, Oregon

Elk Cove Pinot Noir 2020, $110Willamette, Oregon

Vanessa Vineyards Syrah 2017, $90Cawston, BC

West Kelowna, BC

Summerland, BC

bottle
RED BY THE

750ml
UNITED STATES

Martin's Lane Naramata Ranch Pinot Noir 2017, $200Kelowna, BC

Black Hills Nota Bene 2020, $140Oliver, BC

Napa Valley, California

Treana Cabernet Sauvignon, $80Paso Robles, California



karmalounge.ca@karmaloungevan

listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

WINE LIST

Luce ‘Lucente’ Toscana 2019, $90Tuscany

$290Antinori 'Tignanello' Toscana 2019, Tuscany

Castiglion del Bosco Brunello di Montacino 2016, $180Tuscany

Antinori 'Peppoli' Chianti Classico 2019, Tuscany $58

$200Château Lassègue Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2017, Bordeaux

Numanthia 'Termes' Tinta de Toro 2017, 
Quinta do Crasto Douro 2018, 

Penfolds 'Grange' Shiraz 2015, $1800South Australia

Penfolds 'Grange' Shiraz 2016, $1800South Australia

Banfi 'Poggio Alle Mura' Brunello di Montalcino 2011, 

Banfi 'Poggio Alle Mura' Brunello di Montalcino 2009,

Banfi 'Poggio Alle Mura' Brunello di Montalcino 2008,

Tuscany $215

$215

$215

Banfi 'Poggio Alle Mura' Brunello di Montalcino 2007, $215

Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany

bottle
RED BY THE

750ml
FRANCE

bottle
RED BY THE

750ml
ITALY

OTHER REGIONS

Terrazas de Los Andes Malbec 2018, Mendoza, Argentina

bottle
RED BY THE

750ml

Chapoutier Crozes-Hermitage 'Les Meysonniers' 2018, 
Northern Rhone

$75

Marchesi di Barolo ‘Maraia’ Barbera 2020, Piedmont $65

Batasiolo Barolo Riserva 2013, Piedmont $110

$65

$60
Toro, Spain $120

Douro, Portugal

Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore 2019, Tuscany $550

Château Lassègue Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2016, $200Bordeaux

Château Lassègue Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2015, $200Bordeaux

$220Château Beaucastel Chateauneuf du Pape 2019, Southern Rhone

Château Margaux 1er Grand Cru Classé 2017, $1700Bordeaux

Château Mouton Rothschild Pauillac 1er Grand Cru Classé 2009, $3600
Bordeaux

Dominique Piron Brouilly 2019, 
Louis Latour Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2020,

$70
$80

Louis Jadot Gevrey-Chambertin Clos Saint-Jacques 1er Cru 2016, 
Burgundy

$550

$650

Marquis D'Angerville Volnay Taillepieds 1er Cru 2017, 
Burgundy

Burgundy

Beaujolais

Tenuta di Arceno Chianti Classico 2019, $90Tuscany

Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino 2019, Tuscany $190

Terra L Sole Rosso di Montalcino 2016,Tuscany $120



Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé 2021, $400

Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé 2021,

Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon 2019,

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon 'Special Selection' 2016,

Dominus Estate 2016,

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut,

Dom Pérignon Brut Luminous 2009,

France 3L

Napa Valley, California 1.5L

Napa Valley, California 1.5L

Champagne, France 1.5L

$900

$300
$850

$2000

$400Reims, France 1.5L

$1400

bottle
France 6L

Paso Robles, California 1.5L

Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé Luminous 2008, Champagne, France 1.5L $1600

Ace Of Spades Armand De Brignac, Champagne, France 1.5L $1800

LARGE FORMAT
BY THE

Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore 2018, Tuscany, Italy 3L $2100

Antinori 'Tignanello' Toscana 1997,

Tuscany, Italy 3L

$4000
Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva 2008,

Tuscany, Italy 3L

$850

Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino 2006, Tuscany, Italy 3L $1000

Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino 2008, Tuscany, Italy 5L $2300

listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

WINE LIST

karmalounge.ca@karmaloungevan

$60

$80

$98

Cleto Chiarli Lambrusco del Fondatore 2021,

Treviso, Italy

Emilia-Romagna, Italy

$200Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, Champagne, France

Laurent-Perrier Rosé, Champagne, France $225

Veuve Clicquot Extra Brut Extra Old, $300Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé Luminous 2008, Champagne, France $850

$70

Moët & Chandon Rosé Imperial, $225Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon Brut Luminous 2012, $750Champagne, France

Cristal Louis Roederer 2014, Champagne, France $800

Armand De Brignac Ace Of Spades Rosé, Champagne, France $1100
Armand De Brignac Ace Of Spades Brut, $900Champagne, France

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle,Champagne, France $500

Fiol Prosecco Extra Brut,

bottle

SPARKLING
BY THE

Gray Monk Odyssey Rosé Brut 2019, Lake Country, BC

Ca' del Bosco 'Cuvée Prestige' Franciacorta, Lombardy, Italy

Moët & Chandon NIRO, Champagne, France $240

750ml $140

$400Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, Champagne, France 1.5L

Osoyoos Larose 'Le Grand Vin' 2015, Osoyoos, BC 3L $450

Veuve Clicquot Brut, $200Champagne, France

Francois & Julien Pinon Vouvray Brut 2018, Loire Valley, France 


